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Lapis Hinges

Silentia European Hinges with Cover Plates
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Customize Your Look in 3 Easy Steps!

1. Select Hinge Arm & Mounting Plate 2. Choose a Cover Plate - Door Side 3. Choose a Cover Plate - Cabinet Side

HINGE ARM

Part No. Description

A 101853 Full Overlay - Wood Screw
B 101854 Half Overlay - Wood Screw

- 110° opening Silentia hinges with integrated soft-close
mechanism and cover.

« Hinges for min 16mm thick doors

« Adaptable only with longitudinal Salice Domi clip-on mounting
plates (sold separately)

MOUNTING PLATES

Part No. Description

101760 Omm
101762 2mm
101763 3mm
101766 6mm

- Salice Domi clip-on mounting plates

- Feature clip-on hinge attachment and a unique automatic
adjustment response

- Aslight turn on the frontal adjustment cam or vertical
adjustment cam quickly positions the hinge eliminating the
need for manual positioning by loosening the screws

« Steel / Cast
+ Wood Screw Mounting
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COVER PLATE - DOOR SIDE

Finish

Black

Dull White

Glossy Chrome

Satin Chrome

Mix and Match to Create Your Own Design
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Part No.

101879

101882

101884

101885

COVER PLATE - CABINET SIDE

Finish

Black

Glossy
Chrome

Satin
Chrome

Part No.

101855

101867

101858

101870

101860

101872

101861

101873

Overlay

Full

Half

Full

Half

Full

Half

Full

Half




